UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2026

Course Title
The Second World War
The Greek Invention of History

Censorship and Freedom of Expression in Early Modern

Europe

Telling of the South

The Global Cold War

Representing the Past

Building Migrant Worker Power

Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature
Modern Jewish Intellectual History
Mass-Mediated Politics in Latin America

Africa & France

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar

Senior Thesis Seminar
Colonization/Decolonization

Ottoman Americana

Colonialism and Decolonization in the Middle East
Women's Advice from the Middle Ages
(Tentative title: History of the Present)

Material Culture and Africa's Neglected Histories
The US-Mexico Borderlands

Instructor
Chamberlin, Paul
Billows, Richard

Carlebach, Elisheva

Fields, Barbara
Chamberlin, Paul
Carnes, Mark
Nadasen, Premilla
Lightfoot, Natasha
Stanislawski, Michael
Salgado, Alfonso
Mann, Gregory
Elshakry, Marwa
Sen, Tunc
Farber, Hannah
Stephens, Rhiannon
Ahmed, Manan
Sen, Tunc
Elshakry, Marwa
Delvaux, Matthew
Mazower, Mark
Assayag, Elya
Flores, Lori

HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
CSER
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

Course #

3011
3021

3120

3429
3490
3495
3505
3517
3644
3698
3779
3839
3839
3839
3839
3928
3XXX
3XXX
3XxX
3XXX
3XXX
3XXX



