UNDERGRADUATE SEMINARS - SPRING 2026			
Course Title	Instructor	Dept	Course #
The Second World War	Chamberlin, Paul	HIST	3011
The Greek Invention of History	Billows, Richard	HIST	3021
Censorship and Freedom of Expression in Early Modern Europe	Carlebach, Elisheva	HIST	3120
Telling of the South	Fields, Barbara	HIST	3429
The Global Cold War	Chamberlin, Paul	HIST	3490
Representing the Past	Carnes, Mark	HIST BC	3495
Building Migrant Worker Power	Nadasen, Premilla	HIST BC	3505
Historical Imagination in Caribbean Literature	Lightfoot, Natasha	HIST	3517
Modern Jewish Intellectual History	Stanislawski, Michael	HIST	3644
Mass-Mediated Politics in Latin America	Salgado, Alfonso	HIST BC	3698
Africa & France	Mann, Gregory	HIST	3779
Senior Thesis Seminar	Elshakry, Marwa	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Sen, Tunc	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Farber, Hannah	HIST	3839
Senior Thesis Seminar	Stephens, Rhiannon	HIST	3839
Colonization/Decolonization	Ahmed, Manan	CSER	3928
Ottoman Americana	Sen, Tunc	HIST	3xxx
Colonialism and Decolonization in the Middle East	Elshakry, Marwa	HIST	3xxx
Women's Advice from the Middle Ages	Delvaux, Matthew	HIST	3xxx
(Tentative title: History of the Present)	Mazower, Mark	HIST	3xxx
Material Culture and Africa's Neglected Histories	Assayag, Elya	HIST	3xxx
The US-Mexico Borderlands	Flores, Lori	HIST	3xxx